Cooking Equipments | Utensils | Kitchen Equipments | Exhaust System
Hotel Equipments | Bakery Equipments | Snacks and Savory Equipments | Trolleys | Sink |
Induction | Electrical cookware
Model Capacity
(  L )
Size ( mm )
                  W                                              D                                                H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-IBP400 400 1680 900 1000 30 415 50
CS-IBP30 300 1650 900 1000 30 415 50
CS-IBP-20 200 1520 900 900 20 415 50
CS-IBP-15 150 1350 900 900 15 415 50
CS-IBP-12 100 1250 900 900 12 415 50
Model Capacity
(  L )
Size ( mm )
                  W                                                 D                                                H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-IBp30 300 1650 900 1000 30 415 50
CS-IBP20 200 1560 900 900 20 415 50
CS-IBP-15 150 1350 900 900 15 415 50
CS-IBP-12 100 1250 900 900 12 415 50
Model Capacity
(  L )

INDUCTION FLAT BOTTOM / SINGLE RANGE
COMMERCIAL INDUCTION HOT PLATE
Model Dia (mm) Capacity
( Ltr)
Oil
Capacity
(Ltr)
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-IK8A 500 18 10 8 415 50
CS-IK8 600 23 15 8 415 50
CS-IK12 700 40 32 12 415 50
CS-IK15 800 60 45 15 415 50
CS-IK20 900 80 60 20 415 50
CS-IK30 1000 110 90 30 415 50
Model
Size ( mm )
                        W                                                          D                                                            H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-IFBS8 650 700 600+600 8 415 50
CS-IFBS12 650 700 600+601 12 415 50
CS-IFBS15 650 700 600+602 15 415 50
CS-IFBS18 650 700 600+603 18 415 50
Model
Size ( mm )
                    W                                                 D                                                  H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Plate
Thikness
 ( mm )
CS-HP-15 1490 830 800+150 15 415 50 20
CS-HP-20 1715 830 800+150 20 415 50 20
LOW TEMPERATURE  &
CONSUMPTION
NO FLAME NO HIDDEN
DANGER

(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-SR-08 650 700 600+600 8 415 50
Model
Size ( mm )
                     W                                                            D                                                            H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-ITF-3.5 900 600 850 3.5+3.5 230 50 HZ
CS-ITF-5+5 900 600 850 5+5 230 50 HZ
Model
Size ( mm )
               W                                          D                                           H

SEAMLESS FOR EASY
CLEAN
TABLETOP INDUCTION DEEP FRYER
Model
Size ( mm )
            H                                        W                                           D
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Oil
Capacity
( L )
CS-TIDF35 350 550 300+100 3.5 220 50/60 8
TABLETOP 300 INDUCTION AUTO STIR FRYER(MANUAL)
Model
Size ( mm )
                    W                                                D                                                   H

( KG )
CS-TIF-30 630 500 550 5.0 220 50 / 60 0.5 - 3
SINGLE DOOR INDUCTION RICE STEAMER
Model
Size ( mm )
                      H                                                     W                                                        D
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Water
Capacity
( L )
CS-SDRS15 850 850 1400 15 380 50/60 12
CS-SDRS20 850 850 1800 20 380 50/60 20
LOW TEMPERATURE  &
CONSUMPTION
NO FLAME NO HIDDEN
DANGER
TEMPERATURE
CONTROL
SEAMLESS FOR EASY
CLEAN
Model
Size ( mm )
                     W                                    D                                           H
Power
(kw)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
CS-THP-5 20 24 24 5 220 50
CS-THP-8 21 26 24 8 220 50
CS-THP-12 48 30 25 12 220 50
Model
Size ( mm )
                    W                                                D                                                   H
Power